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PEE WEE B

Braeden Hand

Alex Malo-Koch

Samuel Chevrier

Simon Chamberland

59

52

46

33

42

Martin Bigras (EA)
Marc Latour (EA)
Martin Bigras (EA)
Stephane Chevrier (EN)

Robert Hamilton

Douglas Christian Cadot

Joshua Du Temple

Baptiste Coupal

1

11 Fev 17-11:00

Erik Keskull-Moffatt

Evan Hamilton

Justin Knapp

Logan Murphy

Hugo Robert

Adam Merzetti-Grieve

Jeremie Bigras

Nicholas Cadot

Lukas Alleruzzo

Julien Robert

Micaela Neethling

Luca Quintana

Zacharie Charette

Jason Ferreira

Ligue ou Tournoi     -     Visiteur     -     Local     -     Comité discipline.

18

14

12

42

RIVERAINS #1-ÎLE-PERROT

ST-LAZARE-DE-VAUDREUIL

Cynthia Albert (AS)
Paulo Ferreira (GE)

MUSIQUE MUSIC

Dirk Gundlach (EA)
Gilles Lapointe (EA)
Michel Peladeau (EN)

92

91

90

86

55

54

53

52

33

31

33

ST-LAZARE LHBTL3333

00:00
1

X

X

2

0

0

94

93

92

91

90

89

88

87

86

83

82

81

Olivier Lapointe

Shane Muir

Gabriel Gallant

Youri Proulx-Binet

Jonathon Lalonde

Joseph Dan Santos-Yang

Patrick Bota

Evan Gundlach

Jared Singh

Vincent Grenier

0

PREDATEURS-HRS

1




